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Effective March 1, 2008

Prepaid Freight Policy by State

State

Alabama
Connecticut
Delaware
Florida
Georgia
Indiana
Kentucky
Maine
Maryland
Massachusetts
New Hampshire
New Jersey
New York
North Carolina
Ohio
Pennsylvania
Rhode Island
South Carolina
Tennessee

Single shoe Oty

500
500
175
1000
500
1000
250
1000
175
500
500
175
250
175
500
250
500
250
500

Box Kit Oty
250
250
90
500
250
500
125
500
90
250
250
90
125
90
250
125
250
125
250




Virginia 175 90
West Virginia 250 125

~ 3-5 Day lead time requested for all orders.

~ Dirty cores will be picked up at the same time as the
product is delivered.

~You may mix & match New & Rebuilt Brake Shoes to
meet your minimum.

~Brake Drums, Brake Chambers, and any other brake
parts may be ordered at any quantity as long as you
have a minimum brake shoe order.

“That’s the Brakes”

Freight Policy Subject to change
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