

Effective March 1, 2008

## Prepaid Freight Policy by State

<u>State</u>	<u>Single shoe Qty</u>	<u>Box Kit Qty</u>
Alabama	500	250
Connecticut	500	250
Delaware	175	90
Florida	1000	500
Georgia	500	250
Indiana	1000	500
Kentucky	250	125
Maine	1000	500
Maryland	175	90
Massachusetts	500	250
New Hampshire	500	250
New Jersey	175	90
New York	250	125
North Carolina	175	90
Ohio	500	250
Pennsylvania	250	125
Rhode Island	500	250
South Carolina	250	125
Tennessee	500	250

Virginia	175	90
West Virginia	250	<i>125</i>

- ~ 3-5 Day lead time requested for all orders.
- Dirty cores will be picked up at the same time as the product is delivered.
- ~You may mix & match New & Rebuilt Brake Shoes to meet your minimum.
- *~Brake Drums, Brake Chambers, and any other brake parts may be ordered at any quantity as long as you have a minimum brake shoe order.*

## "That's the Brakes"

Freight Policy Subject to change 01/10/08



5812 Curlew Dr. Norfolk, VA 23502 Tele: 757.466.1308 Fax: 757.466.8313 Toll: 800.552.2005 www.eastcoastbrake.com